
COMM AT PT OF INTERS N LINE OF
SW1/4 OF SE1/4 & W R/W LINE OF
CR-252-B, RUN W 104.14 FT FOR

GULLEY RANDALL LEE/GULLEY ANNIE MELISSA
135 SW PHILLIPS CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02739-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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1376/2776 1/15/2019 WD Q I 01 208,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD D & DONNA S C

RANDALL LEE & ANNIE

1298/2443 7/31/2015 WD Q I 01 178,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL A & CONNIE K 

RICHARD D & DONNA S
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2020HX Base Yr

135 SW PHILLIPS CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,513 113.5820 127.21 319,679 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2075

BAS 2,075 100 2,075 211,169

FGR 616 55 339 34,499

FOP 36 30 11 1,119

FSP 219 40 88 8,955

2,946 2,513 255,743

BAS= W16 FSP= W25 S4 E3  D3 R3  S3 E19 N10$ S10 W19 N3  L3 U3
W3 N4 W21 S30 FGR=  S28 E22 N28 W22$ E22 S12 E11 FOP= E6 N6
W6 S6$ N6 E6 S6 E12 N1 E11 N41$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,770.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,425

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

9,025

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


